See application details 
for more information. 

The Office Committee Union (OCU) is dedicated to supporting its members and their families. In 
alignment with this commitment, the OCU has established the OCU Scholarship Program. This 
program awards a total of twelve thousand dollars ($12,000.00) annually to six (6) legal dependents 
of active, retired, or deceased OCU members. Scholarship funds are allocated as follows: four (4) 
general scholarships at two thousand dollars ($2,000.00) each; one (1) technical or vocational 
scholarship at two thousand dollars ($2,000.00);